
WiseWomanRadio.com with host Susun Weed – 30 minute interviews on-demand or download MP3 
 

Sunday, January 3rd, 2010 Z Budapest  Sunday, November 07, 2010 Betsy Stang 

Sunday, January 10, 2010 Kris Steinnes Sunday, November 14, 2010 Rabbit 

Sunday, January 17, 2010 Sally Fallon Sunday, November 21, 2010 Mary Elizabeth Hoffman   
Sunday, January 24, 2010 Catherine Bastedo Sunday, November 28, 2010 Lynda Yraceburu 

Sunday, January 31, 2010 JoAnne Dodgson Sunday, December 05, 2010 Sunny  Savage 

Sunday, February 07, 2010 Jan Calloway-Baxter Sunday, December 12, 2010 Maria Yraceburu 

Sunday, February 14, 2010 ThunderBeat  Sunday, December 19, 2010 Cindi deWet 

Sunday, February 21, 2010 Marie Summerwood Sunday, December 26, 2010 Ericka Blount D’anois   
Sunday, February 28, 2010 Jill Diana Chasse Sunday, January 02, 2011 Mary O’Dwyer 

Sunday, March 07, 2010 Doug Grunther Sunday, January 09, 2011 Marian / Fatima 

Sunday, March 14, 2010 White Feather Sunday, January 16, 2011 Steve Beyer 

Sunday, March 21, 2010 Susan Mead Sunday, January 23, 2011 Brenda Black  
Sunday, March 28, 2010 Z Budapest Sunday, January 30, 2011 Peter Gail   
Sunday, April 04, 2010 Astrid Grove Sunday, February 06, 2011 Susan Kullmann 

Sunday, April 11, 2010 Silvia J. Pancaro Sunday, February 13, 2011 Sam Gahagan 

Sunday, April 18, 2010 Lisa Sarasohn Sunday, February 20, 2011 Linda McNabb 

Sunday, April 25, 2010 Roberta Cantow Sunday, February 27, 2011 Hearth Moon   
Sunday, May 02, 2010 Shonagh Home Sunday, March 06, 2011 Robin Marvel   
Sunday, May 09, 2010 Rosemary Gladstar Sunday, March 13, 2011 Janet KrobothWeber  
Sunday, May 16, 2010 Kathy Crabbe Sunday, March 20, 2011 Lorene Wapotic 

Sunday, May 23, 2010 Dorothy Atalla  Sunday, March 27, 2011 Stephen Buhner 

Sunday, May 30, 2010 Maida Silverman Sunday, April 03, 2011 Sandra Ingerman  
Sunday, June 06, 2010 Melissa Potter Sunday, April 10, 2011 Nancy Offenhauser  
Sunday, June 13, 2010 Maia Oden Sunday, April 17, 2011 Sonya Walker 

Sunday, June 20, 2010 Stephen Buhner Sunday, April 24, 2011 John Francis Peters  
Sunday, June 27, 2010 Sheri Winston Sunday, May 01, 2011 Ina Bransome 

Sunday, July 04, 2010 Gabriele Kushi Sunday, May 08, 2011 Elaine Silver 

Sunday, July 11, 2010 Brigitte Mars Sunday, May 15, 2011 Marvelle Thompson 

Sunday, July 18, 2010 Jennifer Evans Sunday, May 22, 2011 Lori L Shemek 

Sunday, July 25, 2010 Carolyn Dean Sunday, May 29, 2011  Kiva Rose 
Sunday, August 01, 2010 Jessie Conway  Sunday, June 05, 2011 Shelly Ross 

Sunday, August 08, 2010 Tish Streeten Sunday, June 12, 2011 Annie McCleary 

Sunday, August 15, 2010 Cassie Premo Steele  Sunday, June 19, 2011 Joette Calabrese 

Sunday, August 22, 2010 Serpentessa Sunday, June 26, 2011 Deborah Katz 

Sunday, August 29, 2010 Susan Brown Sunday, July 03, 2011 Donna Henes 

Sunday, September 05, 2010 Max Dashu Sunday, July 10, 2011 Carol Cross 

Sunday, September 12, 2010 Ada-Belinda DancingLion    Sunday, July 17, 2011 Janet StraightArrow 

Sunday, September 19, 2010 Hillary Raimo Sunday, July 24, 2011 Deena Metzger 

Sunday, September 26, 2010 Linda Joy  Sunday, July 31, 2011 Jeanne E Blum  
Sunday, October 03, 2010 Thérèse Charvet Sunday, August 07, 2011 Mary Ann Holley 

Sunday, October 10, 2010 Mary Rose   Sunday, August 14, 2011 Vicki Noble 

Sunday, October 17, 2010 Loba Anima  Sunday, August 21, 2011 Elissa Stein  
Sunday, October 24, 2010 Martina Hoffmann                                                                                                  Sunday, August 28, 2011 Kathryn Sisler 

Sunday, October 31, 2010 David LaLuzerne  Sunday, September 04, 2011 Shay Williams-Garrett 
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